ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

..

105SL Parts Catalog

Outer Casing and Media Side Assemblies

Item

1

Description

Part Number Kit

Number Quantity
1 Media Access Panel 31040 1
2 Kit Media Cover 32039M 1
3 Screw 6-32 x 0.5 HW30407-008 25
4 Nut 6-32 HW33809 25
5 Kit Ribbon Supply Spindle Improved Design 32325M 1

Ribbon Static Brush 31899 1

Ribbon Strip Plate 48017 1
6 Kit 105SL Ribbon Take-Up Spindle G40050M 1
7 Kit Electronics Cover G32038M 1
8 Screw 6-32 0.37, Qty of 100 HW32413-006 1
9 Kit Media Supply Hanger for serial numbers greater than or equal to 6479154 45053M 1
9 Kit Media Supply Hanger for serial numbers less than or equal to 6479153 G32053M 1
10 Front Cover Bracket 48342 1
11 Thumb Nut 6-32 x .50 Brass, Qty of 25 HWO01815 1
12 Plug, Hole HW30826 25
13 Bumper Foot Round, Qty of 25 HW33844 1
14 Kit Control Panel (Front Membrane Switch) G32021M 1
15 Kit Display (LCD) Replacement (G32043M 1

Americas Customer Service: +01 877-275-9327 1

March 28, 2008



ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES @fbm

105SL Parts Catalog

Printhead Components

Item Description Part Number Kit
Number Quantity
1 Printhead 105SL 203 dpi (G32432-1M 1
1 Printhead 105SL 300 dpi G32433M 1
2 Printhead Data Cable 32075 1
3 Printhead Power Cable 32080 1
4 Printhead Ground Cable 37875 1
5 Kit Pivot Bar (includes Toggle Assembly) G32034M 1
6 Kit Printhead Toggle Assembly 35099M 1

Americas Customer Service: +01 877-275-9327 2 March 28, 2008



ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

105SL Parts Catalog

Platen Rollers

Item Description Part Number Kit
Number Quantity
1 Kit Platen Roller G32011M 1
2 Kit Lower Peel Roller G32101M 1

Americas Customer Service: +01 877-275-9327 3 March 28, 2008



ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES @fbm

105SL Parts Catalog

Drive System Components

Item Description Part Number Kit
Number Quantity
1 Kit DC Stepper Motor w/Pulley 203 DPI G46198M 1
1 Kit DC Stepper Motor w/Pulley 300 DPI G46199M 1
2 Main Drive Belt 45189-5 1
3 Media Rewind Belt 45189-2 1
4 Kit Platen Pulley 40355M 1
5 Kit Peel Roller Pulley 30914M 1
6 Kit Pulley for Media Take Up & Ribbon Take Up 31336M 1
7 Rewind Idler Pulley 30265 1

Idler Pulley Shaft 30207 1

Americas Customer Service: +01 877-275-9327 4 March 28, 2008



ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

105SL Parts Catalog

Sensors

Item Description Part Number Kit
Number Quantity
1 Kit Head Open Sensor G22613M 1
2 Kit Reflective Sensor (Black Mark sensor) (G38226M 1
3 Kit Ribbon Out Sensor G46665M 1
4 Kit Take Label Sensor (Upper and Lower) (G46609-4M 1
5 Kit Media Sensor (Upper and Lower) (G32028M 1
Kit Flag for Head Open Sensor G46352M 1
Kit Cutter Sensor G46618M 1

Americas Customer Service: +01 877-275-9327 5 March 28, 2008



